Position

Director, Human Resources

Deputy Director, Human
Resources

Deputy Director, Human
Resources

Deputy Director, Human
Resources

Human Resources Services
Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Senior Risk And Insurance
Analyst

Departmental Information
Technology Coordinator

Human Resources Services
Manager

Human Resources Services
Manager

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Administrator

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Principal Accountant

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Other Positions Held County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$186,934
$142,390

$127,890

$124,797

$116,984

$110,935

$109,079

$108,241

$105,546

$103,006

$103,006

$101,706

$100,955

$99,393
$98,960

$98,911

$98,860

$98,534

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$79.677
$60,220

$52,277

$57,557

$54,740

$51,754

$45,514

$42,787

$41,646

$49,757

$43,349

$42,884

$39,476

$39,753
$39,476

$39,588

$39,557

$39,444



Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Wellness Coordinator
Senior Labor Relations Officer
Labor Relations Officer

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Staff Development Coordinator Election Worker |l|

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst Election Worker llI

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$98,511

$98,511

$98,494

$98,022

$96,681
$96,076
$95,147
$93,103

$91,171

$90,408

$90,041

$87,567
$86,194

$82,559

$82,197

$81,850

$81,848

$81,525

$81,472
$80,623

$42,276

$42,276

$39.476

$39,321

$37,101
$45,654
$39,907
$37,569

$36,971

$34,532

$36,619

$42,081
$34,999

$35,872

$31,997

$35.820

$39,360

$39,327

$35,698
$37.875



Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst Election Worker llI
Human Resources Analyst

Senior Human Resources Election Worker Il

Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst Election Worker llI
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Human Resources Support
Supervisor

Departmental Human
Resources Officer

Enterprise Resource Planning
System Functional Analyst

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$80,125

$80,046

$79,967
$79,354
$79,281
$79,281
$79,281
$79,281
$78,965

$78,930
$77,844

$76,774
$76,236
$75,968

$75,656

$74,823

$74,220
$73,990
$73,428
$72,844
$72,221
$71,050

$69,582

$69,086

$31,758

$28,474

$33,072
$32,955
$35,787
$32,955
$39,327
$32,689
$32,863

$32,838
$34,323

$29,907
$38,301
$22,980

$30,226

$37,675

$37,568
$33,952
$29,593
$35,812
$30,528
$30,999

$35,708

$35,829



Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Specialist

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Administrative Analyst Il

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Human Resources Assistant
Labor Relations Manager

Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Human Resources Assistant
Administrative Secretary IV

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Election Worker Il

Election Worker Il

Election Worker 11l

Election Worker 11l

Election Worker 11l

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$66,252
$64,133
$63,339

$62,578
$62,409
$62,223
$59,580

$59,016
$59,003
$58,916
$58,916
$57,578
$56,711
$54,436
$52,738
$52,557
$50,434

$49,788
$49,395
$49,369
$48,346
$47,972
$47,927
$47,877
$47,849

$47,693
$46,289
$45,970

$28,498
$32,399
$29,429

$33,679
$21,590
$27,136
$25,439

$32,447
$28,811
$32,414
$26,042
$24,643
$25,305
$30,054
$22,985
$22,966
$24,271

$22,221
$14,544
$25,085
$22,439
$24,489
$22,221
$22,221
$15,544

$22,068
$20,387
$17,222



Staff Accountant - Confidential

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Assistant
Office Assistant - Confidential

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

Office Assistant - Confidential
Office Assistant - Confidential
Office Assistant - Confidential
Office Assistant - Confidential
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Analyst
Office Assistant - Confidential
Account Clerk - Confidential
Human Resources Assistant
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

General Support Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

General Support Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

General Support Aide

Election Worker Il

Election Worker Il

Election Worker Il

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$45,916
$45,633

$43,056
$42,381
$41,488
$41,472
$39,407
$37,223
$36,485
$35,863

$35,738
$35,409
$35,409
$35,309
$35.114
$35,039
$34,427
$32,411
$30,551
$23,674
$23,558
$20,731
$19,437

$9,968
$9,262

$8,978
$8,645

$8,198

$21,637
$13,192

$20,334
$19,648
$22,966
$18,341
$13,115
$15,286
$17,918
$22,257

$18,060
$18,060
$24,432
$24,400
$17,520
$17,104
$18,473
$19,299
$13,682
$10,007
$8,852
$5,467
$0

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0



General Support Aide
General Support Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

General Support Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Human Resources Services
Manager

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

Senior Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

General Support Aide

Student Worker -
Undergraduate

General Support Aide

Temporary Expert Professional
Employee

Workers' Compensation
Specialist

General Support Aide
General Support Aide
General Support Aide

Workers' Compensation
Adjuster

Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Analyst

General Support Aide

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

San Diego County
San Diego County
San Diego County

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$8,152
$7,766
$7,274

$6,953

$6,464

$6,424
$6,368

$6,250

$5,950

$3,148

$2,943

$2,569
$2,519

$1,754
$1,710

$1,662

$1,571
$1,443
$1,141
$1,046

$916
$441
$415

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$1,092

$0

$0

$372

$0
$0

$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$148
$0



