Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$186,934	\$79,677
Deputy Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$142,390	\$60,220
Deputy Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$127,890	\$52,277
Deputy Director, Human Resources		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$124,797	\$57,557
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$116,984	\$54,740
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$110,935	\$51,754
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$109,079	\$45,514
Senior Risk And Insurance Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$108,241	\$42,787
Departmental Information Technology Coordinator		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$105,546	\$41,646
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$103,006	\$49,757
Human Resources Services Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$103,006	\$43,349
Enterprise Resource Planning System Administrator		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$101,706	\$42,884
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$100,955	\$39,476
Principal Accountant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$99,393	\$39,753
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,960	\$39,476
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,911	\$39,588
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,860	\$39,557
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,534	\$39,444

Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$80,623	\$37,875
Human Resources Analyst	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$81,472	\$35,698
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$81,525	\$39,327
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$81,848	\$39,360
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$81,850	\$35,820
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$82,197	\$31,997
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$82,559	\$35,872
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$86,194	\$34,999
Staff Development Coordinator	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$87,567	\$42,081
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$90,041	\$36,619
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$90,408	\$34,532
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$91,171	\$36,971
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$93,103	\$37,569
Labor Relations Officer		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$95,147	\$39,907
Senior Labor Relations Officer		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$96,076	\$45,654
Wellness Coordinator		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$96,681	\$37,101
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,022	\$39,321
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,494	\$39,476
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,511	\$42,276
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$98,511	\$42,276

Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$80,125	\$31,758
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$80,046	\$28,474
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,967	\$33,072
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,354	\$32,955
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,281	\$35,787
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,281	\$32,955
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,281	\$39,327
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$79,281	\$32,689
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$78,965	\$32,863
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$78,930	\$32,838
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$77,844	\$34,323
Human Resources Analyst	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$76,774	\$29,907
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$76,236	\$38,301
Senior Human Resources Analyst	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$75,968	\$22,980
Senior Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$75,656	\$30,226
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$74,823	\$37,675
Human Resources Analyst	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$74,220	\$37,568
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$73,990	\$33,952
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$73,428	\$29,593
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$72,844	\$35,812
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$72,221	\$30,528
Human Resources Support Supervisor		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$71,050	\$30,999
Departmental Human Resources Officer		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$69,582	\$35,708
Enterprise Resource Planning System Functional Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$69,086	\$35,829

Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$66,252	\$28,498
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$64,133	\$32,399
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$63,339	\$29,429
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$62,578	\$33,679
Human Resources Analyst	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$62,409	\$21,590
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$62,223	\$27,136
Workers' Compensation Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$59,580	\$25,439
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$59,016	\$32,447
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$59,003	\$28,811
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$58,916	\$32,414
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$58,916	\$26,042
Human Resources Specialist	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$57,578	\$24,643
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$56,711	\$25,305
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$54,436	\$30,054
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$52,738	\$22,985
Administrative Analyst II		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$52,557	\$22,966
Workers' Compensation Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$50,434	\$24,271
Human Resources Assistant	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$49,788	\$22,221
Labor Relations Manager		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$49,395	\$14,544
Human Resources Assistant	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$49,369	\$25,085
Human Resources Specialist	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$48,346	\$22,439
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$47,972	\$24,489
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$47,927	\$22,221
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$47,877	\$22,221
Workers' Compensation Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$47,849	\$15,544
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$47,693	\$22,068
Administrative Secretary IV		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$46,289	\$20,387
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$45,970	\$17,222

Undergraduate					
Student Worker -		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$8,645	\$0
General Support Aide		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$8,978	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$9,262	\$0
General Support Aide		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$9,968	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$19,437	\$0
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$20,731	\$5,467
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$23,558	\$8,852
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$23,674	\$10,007
Account Clerk - Confidential		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$30,551	\$13,682
Office Assistant - Confidential		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$32,411	\$19,299
Human Resources Analyst		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$34,427	\$18,473
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,039	\$17,104
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,114	\$17,520
Office Assistant - Confidential		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,309	\$24,400
Office Assistant - Confidential		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,409	\$24,432
Office Assistant - Confidential		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,409	\$18,060
Office Assistant - Confidential	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,738	\$18,060
Workers' Compensation Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$35,863	\$22,257
Office Assistant - Confidential	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$36,485	\$17,918
Human Resources Assistant	Election Worker III	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$37,223	\$15,286
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$39,407	\$13,115
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$41,472	\$18,341
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$41,488	\$22,966
Human Resources Specialist		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$42,381	\$19,648
Human Resources Assistant		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$43,056	\$20,334
Workers' Compensation Adjuster		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$45,633	\$13,192
Staff Accountant - Confidential		San Diego County	Human Resources	\$45,916	\$21,637

General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$8,152	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$7,766	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$7,274	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$6,953	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$6,464	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$6,424	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$6,368	\$0
Human Resources Services Manager	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$6,250	\$1,092
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$5,950	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$3,148	\$0
Senior Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$2,943	\$372
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$2,569	\$0
Student Worker - Undergraduate	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$2,519	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,754	\$0
Temporary Expert Professional Employee	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,710	\$0
Workers' Compensation Specialist	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,662	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,571	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,443	\$0
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,141	\$0
Workers' Compensation Adjuster	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$1,046	\$0
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$916	\$0
Human Resources Analyst	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$441	\$148
General Support Aide	San Diego County	Human Resources	\$415	\$0